
MAOMBI YA VYETI NA TRANSCRIPT 
NO STUDENT ID LEVEL NEED 
1 SHAFII SAIDI HAMIS STE/CPSM/107798 4 TRANSCRIPT
2 COSTANSIA TITUS QAMARA STE/CPSM/107737 4 TRANSCRIPT
3 DAVID DANIEL HOKORORO STE/CPSM/107738 4 TRANSCRIPT
4 SOMOYE HASSANI MOHAMEDI STE/CCD/104550 4 TRANSPT & CERT
5 HIRDA PETRO HALISI STE/CCD/104614 4 TRANSCRIPT
6 HAPPY SEIF LIKWEMBE STE/CCD/104324 4 TRANSPT & CERT
7 HAPPY ELIAS LAIZER STE/CCD/104642 4 TRANSCRIPT
8 SOPHIA AMINI MAGEMBE STE/CCD/104631 4 TRANSCRIPT
9 DEVOTA FADHILI SAID STE/CCD/104619 4 TRANSCRIPT

10 MATHIAS COSTANTINO MFUMBILWA STE/CCD/104399 4 TRANSPT & CERT
11 HAMIDA HASAN NANGUKA STE/CCD/104641 4 TRANSPT & CERT
13 EVODIA M DOTTO STE/DPSM/140330 5 TRANSCRIPT
14 BEATUS ATHANAS MAPILE STE/DPSM/140328 5 TRANSCRIPT
15 JESCA MAIKO PONERA STE/DPSM/140343 5 TRANSCRIPT
16 LEONARD NKUBA KALIBA STE/DPSM/140335 5 TRANSCRIPT
17 KIRUA KH KIRUA STE/DPSM/140345 5 TRANSCRIPT
18 GILBERT DANIEL EDWARD STE/DPSM/140333 5 TRANSCRIPT
19 ELIZABETH MGOMA KAKURU STE/DA/110228 5 TRANSCRIPT
20 OMARY M MAGOMA STE/DA/110265 5 TRANSCRIPT
21 PRISCA ANJELO MSILU STE/DA/110237 5 TRANSCRIPT
22 SARAH WILFRED KAFUKA STE/DA/110239 5 TRANSCRIPT
23 VERONICA DEUS RUTUBIJA STE/DA/110242 5 TRANSCRIPT
24 LOVE J SIMON STE/DA/110255 5 TRANSCRIPT
25 AMBROS KENETH MWENDA STE/DA/110223 5 TRANSCRIPT
26 ANNASTAZIA P KILILI STE/DA/110247 5 TRANSCRIPT
27 SCHOLASTICA FRANCIS CHAL STE/DA/110241 5 TRANSCRIPT
28 NURU S MABUTI STE/DA/110235 5 TRANSCRIPT
29 FARUKU OMARI JALALI STE/DA/110229 5 TRANSCRIPT
30 FATUMA S YUSUFU STE/DA/110251 5 TRANSCRIPT
31 CHRISTIAN JOHN PANGALASI STE/DA/110245 5 TRANSCRIPT
32 GABRIEL SIMON PAULO STE/DA/110266 5 TRANSCRIPT
33 ELIZABETH MGOMA KAKURU STE/DA/110228 5 TRANSCRIPT
34 DOTTO EMMANUEL NDEGE STE/DA/110227 5 TRANSCRIPT
35 KASIMU MRISALI ATHUMANI STE/DA/110254 5 TRANSCRIPT
36 MWANAMISI OMARI ABDALLAH STE/DBA/113347 5 TRANSPT & CERT
37 FATUMA HAMISI SELEMANI STE/DBA/113328 5 TRANSPT & CERT
38 EVANCE C GWAU STE/DBA/110329 5 TRANSCRIPT
39 ABDUKADIRI MSAFIRI MBINGA STE/DBA/113310 5 TRANSPT & CERT
40 AMINA ABUBAKARI LIUMA STE/DBA/113370 5 CERTIFICATE
41 BONIPHACE NKUBA KALIBA STE/DA/110225 5 CERTIFICATE
42 HELENA EDWARD NKANA STE/DBA/113332 5 CERTIFICATE
43 ZAINABU N BIKOLA STE/DBA/113362 5 CERTIFICATE
44 ELFRIDA MKULA VENANCE STE/DBA/113324 5 CERTIFICATE
45 HAPPY EUZEBIO SUNGU STE/DCD/111971 5 CERTIFICATE
46 MAGDALENA JOSEPH SHEHIZA STE/DBA/113341 5 CERTIFICATE
47 NASRA GEORGE STE/DCD/111672 5 CERTIFICATE
48 MAGESA JAMES NTAMBARA STE/CCD/113367 4 CERTIFICATE



49 MECKTIDIS MARTIN GEORGE STE/DBA/113345 5 CERTIFICATE
50 RAMADHANI ISMAILI MOHAMEDI STE/DBA/113351 5 CERTIFICATE
51 INNOCENT PASCHAL STE/DBA/113367 5 CERTIFICATE
52 HASHIMU ALLY HASHIMU STE/DBA/113331 5 CERTIFICATE
53 HASHIMU ALLY HASHIMU STE/DBA/113331 5 CERTIFICATE
54 RAJIMS HATIBU NAMPAPA STE/CCD/104474 4 CERTIFICATE
55 STELLA RICHARD BEDA STE/CCD/104649 4 CERTIFICATE
56 WISHA HAJI MTOTA STE/DCD/111842 5 CERTIFICATE
57 OLESTA LINUS JOHN STE/BAED/166153 DEG CERTIFICATE
58 RICHARD R MUSSA STE/DA/110238 5 CERTIFICATE
59 MAGDALENA JOSEPH SHEHIZA STE/DBA/113341 5 CERTIFICATE
60 MODESTA JUMA MKINDANGI STE/DBA/113346 5 CERTIFICATE
61 ZULFA FRED GODFREY STE/DCD/111914 5 CERTIFICATE
62 WISHA HAJI MTOTA STE/DCD/111842 5 CERTIFICATE
63 VIOLETH J MWANGO STE/DCD/111923 5 CERTIFICATE
64 TWALIBU MOHAMEDI SALIMU STE/DCD/111911 5 CERTIFICATE
65 SWAIMU J SWALEHE STE/DCD/111910 5 CERTIFICATE
66 SINAE A ATHUMANI STE/DCD/111909 5 CERTIFICATE
67 SIKU MUSA SOLOLO STE/DCD/111908 5 CERTIFICATE
68 SHAHARA RAMADHANI NGAPAYA STE/DCD/111906 5 CERTIFICATE
69 SECILIA ANZIGAR ALBANO STE/DCD/111905 5 CERTIFICATE
70 SARAPHINA EDSONI MARISELA STE/DCD/111904 5 CERTIFICATE
71 SALUMINI STAMBULI MMOLE STE/DCD/111920 5 CERTIFICATE
72 SADAMU S LIVETA STE/DCD/111930 5 CERTIFICATE
73 ROVINA PAUL MKORWE STE/DCD/111840 5 CERTIFICATE
74 RAHIMA MOHAMEDI KIUSU STE/DCD/111896 5 CERTIFICATE
75 PAULINA JOSEPH STE/DCD/111895 5 CERTIFICATE
76 PATRICK B MBINGA STE/DCD/111857 5 CERTIFICATE
77 OSMUNDA IGNAS KOMBO STE/DCD/111894 5 CERTIFICATE
78 OSCAR J MMOLE STE/DCD/111924 5 CERTIFICATE
79 OLIVA SELEMANI CHITANDA STE/DCD/111893 5 CERTIFICATE
80 NURATI SAIDI ABDUL STE/DCD/111843 5 CERTIFICATE
81 NEEMA AZIZI YUNUSI STE/DCD/111861 5 CERTIFICATE
82 NEEMA AMONI NDINANDE STE/DCD/111892 5 CERTIFICATE
83 NADHIFA ABASI SALUMU STE/DCD/111925 5 CERTIFICATE
84 MWASITI SHAIBU NGANJE STE/DCD/111891 5 CERTIFICATE
85 MWASITI MOHAMEDI HASHIMU STE/DCD/111890 5 CERTIFICATE
86 MWANAAMU Y JUMA STE/DCD/111889 5 CERTIFICATE
87 MWAJUMA SHAIBU SAIDI STE/DCD/111887 5 CERTIFICATE
88 MWAJUMA MOHAMMED KIRUNGI STE/DCD/111888 5 CERTIFICATE
89 MAY EDGARY SELVESTAR STE/DCD/111886 5 CERTIFICATE
90 MAGDALENA NOELY HASSANI STE/DCD/111885 5 CERTIFICATE
91 LEONARD RWEGANUZA LEOPORD STE/DCD/111856 5 CERTIFICATE
92 JUSTINE L MWAMBONEKE STE/DCD/111841 5 CERTIFICATE
93 JACSON DICKSON KASEMBE STE/DCD/111883 5 CERTIFICATE
94 HILDA DEODATUS STE/DCD/111922 5 CERTIFICATE
95 FADHILA SALUMU MALALA STE/DCD/111881 5 CERTIFICATE
96 ELIBARIKI JOSEPH KAMBONA STE/DCD/111880 5 CERTIFICATE
97 BUTHAYNA RAJAB SHAABAN STE/DCD/111878 5 CERTIFICATE



98 ASINA H NAMJUPA STE/DCD/111875 5 CERTIFICATE
99 AISHA SALUMU MAKARANI STE/DCD/111874 5 CERTIFICATE
100 ANNA ADAMU MKONDE STE/DCD/111926 5 CERTIFICATE
101 AISHA RAMADHANI MZUNGU STE/DCD/111871 5 CERTIFICATE
102 AGNES HUSSEN KUMPITA STE/DCD/111870 5 CERTIFICATE
103 ISMAIL M MATANGULA STE/BAPHILED/1632 DEG TRANSCRIPT
104 COSMAS J WILLIAM STE/CL/105233 4 TRANSCRIPT
105 DOMITILA TIMOTHEO CHALYA STE/CL/105107 4 TRANSCRIPT
106 BRUNO ROMWADA KOMBA STE/CL/105216 4 TRANSCRIPT
107 HAMISI SELEMANI KUMUKU STE/DBA/113150 6 TRANSCRIPT
108 DEVIS CHARLES MNORO STE/DA/110267 5 TRANSCRIPT
109 KASIMU MRISALI ATHUMANI STE/DA/110254 5 TRANSCRIPT
110 NASRA GEORGE STE/DCD/111672 5 TRANSCRIPT
111 RAHMA RAJABU RAMADHANI STE/DCD/111654 5 TRANSCRIPT
112 KABULA ZACHARIA DAVID STE/DCD/111678 5 TRANSCRIPT
113 CHRISTIAN JOHN PANGALASI STE/DA/110245 5 TRANSCRIPT
114 SHAKILA S GOGO STE/DLRM/150130 6 TRANSCRIPT
115 ZUHURA I HASANI STE/DCD/111582 5 TRANSCRIPT
116 ANETH D NYIGU STE/DPSM/140267 6 TRANSCRIPT
117 ANETH D NYIGU STE/CPSM/130128 4 TRANSCRIPT
118 ZUHURA I HASANI STE/DCD/111582 5 CERTIFICATE
119 ABDUKADIRI MSAFIRI MBINGA STE/DBA/113310 5 TRANSCRIPT
120 LUCY PETRO CHINGUMI STE/DCD/111744 5 TRANSCRIPT
121 PATRICK B MBINGA STE/DCD/111857 6 TRANSCRIPT
122 FADHILA SALUMU MALALA STE/DCD/111881 6 TRANSCRIPT
123 PRISCA ANJELO MSILU STE/DA/110237 5 TRANSCRIPT
124 SCHOLASTICA FRANCIS CHALUMBA STE/DA/110241 5 TRANSCRIPT
125 SARAH WILFRED KAFUKA STE/DA/110239 5 TRANSCRIPT
126 OMARY M MAGOMA STE/DA/110265 5 TRANSCRIPT
127 FATUMA S. YUSUPH STE/DA/110251 5 TRANSCRIPT
128 FARUKU OMARI JALALI STE/DA/110229 5 TRANSCRIPT
129 ELIZABETH MGOMA KAKURU STE/DA/110228 5 TRANSCRIPT
130 DOTTO EMMANUEL NDEGE STE/DA/110227 5 TRANSCRIPT
131 GABRIEL SIMON PAULO STE/DA/110266 5 TRANSCRIPT
132 ANNASTAZIA P KILILI STE/DA/110247 5 TRANSCRIPT
133 AMBROS KENETH MWENDA STE/DA/110223 5 TRANSCRIPT
134 NURU S MABUTI STE/DA/110235 5 TRANSCRIPT
135 VERONICA DEUS RUTUBIJA STE/DA/110234 5 TRANSCRIPT
136 LOVE J SIMON STE/DA/110235 5 TRANSCRIPT
137 NAOMI JORAM JOSIA STE/CLRM/106300 5 TRANSCRIPT
138 EVODIA M DOTTO STE/DPSM/140330 5 TRANSCRIPT
139 GILBERT DANIEL EDWARD STE/DPSM/140333 5 TRANSCRIPT
140 KIRUA KH KIRUA STE/DPSM/140345 5 TRANSCRIPT
141 LEONARD NKUBA KALIBA STE/DPSM/140335 5 TRANSCRIPT
142 JESCA MAIKO PONERA STE/DPSM/140343 5 TRANSCRIPT
143 BEATUS ATHANAS MAPILE STE/DPSM/140328 5 TRANSCRIPT
144 EVANCE C GWAU STE/DPSM/140329 5 TRANSCRIPT
145 MATHIAS COSTANTINO MFUMBILWA STE/CCD/104399 4 TRANSCRIPT
146 DEVOTA FADHILI SAIDI STE/CCD/104619 4 TRANSCRIPT



147 SOPHIA AMIN MAGEMBE STE/CCD/104631 4 TRANSCRIPT
148 HAPPY ELIAS LAIZER STE/CCD/104642 4 TRANSCRIPT
149 HAPPY SEIF LIKWEMBE STE/CCD/104324 4 TRANSCRIPT
150 HIRDA PETRO HALISI STE/CCD/104614 4 TRANSCRIPT
151 SOMOYE HASSANI MOHAMEDI STE/CCD/104550 4 TRANSCRIPT
152 HAMIDA HASAN NANGUKA STE/CCD/104641 4 TRANSCRIPT
153 COSTANSIA TITUS QAMARA STE/CPSM/107737 4 TRANSCRIPT
154 SHAFII SAIDI HAMIS STE/CPSM/107798 4 TRANSCRIPT
155 DAVID DANIEL HOKORORO STE/CPSM/107738 4 TRANSCRIPT
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